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Past College Visits (2011-2012)
College Representative RegistrationsDate Time
University of Nevada, Reno Carmen Coleman 7 Wed August 31, 2011 10:30 AM
California State University, Sacramento Shayla Walker 14 Mon September 12, 2011 9:00 AM
St. Edward's University Dinah Kinard 24 Tue September 13, 2011 9:00 AM
Mills College Megan Dooley 2 Tue September 13, 2011 10:45 AM
Waynesburg University Sarah Zwinger 3 Wed September 14, 20111:00 PM
Northwest University Rachael Arteaga 6 Thu September 15, 2011 2:00 PM
Seton Hall University Ariana Leon 8 Fri September 16, 2011 9:00 AM
St. John's University - Queens Campus Lisa Sayo 9 Mon September 19, 2011 10:45 AM
Rider University Marianne Kollar 3 Mon September 19, 2011 2:00 PM
Dominican University of California Ryan Rosso 27 Tue September 20, 2011 9:15 AM
University of Pennsylvania Ellen Kim 24 Wed September 21, 20112:00 PM
Pacific University Erin Riha 16 Mon September 26, 2011 9:00 AM
University of California at San Diego Erica Quintor 50 Mon September 26, 2011 11:00 AM
University of Portland Marty Williams 26 Tue September 27, 2011 11:00 AM
University of San Diego Lisa Saldias 30 Wed September 28, 201110:45 AM
Sierra Nevada College Aaron Tremblay 13 Thu September 29, 2011 9:15 AM
Essay Writing Workshop Mr. Patterson and Mr. Prisk84 Fri September 30, 2011 1:15 PM
University of Southern California Caryn Wilson 50 Mon October 3, 2011 9:30 AM
Linfield College Janet Sasaki 16 Wed October 5, 2011 11:00 AM
Creighton University 8 Thu October 6, 2011 2:00 PM
Seattle University Katie O'Brien 35 Fri October 7, 2011 9:00 AM
University of California at Santa Barbara Kevin D. Finley 50 Thu October 13, 2011 10:45 AM
CSU Application Workshop Counseling Department 25 Thu October 13, 2011 2:00 PM
Marquette University Dan Hamrin 29 Wed October 19, 2011 9:40 AM
Saint Mary's College of California Omar Zazueta 65 Wed October 19, 2011 2:00 PM
Mount St. Mary's College (Chalon) Jackie Orellana 3 Tue October 25, 2011 2:00 PM
California College of the Arts Sherie Gilman-Cleveland 16 Wed October 26, 2011 9:00 AM
Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University -
AZ

9 Thu October 27, 2011 9:00 AM

Menlo College Bob Wilms 26 Mon October 31, 2011 9:00 AM
Holy Cross College Adam DeBeck 10 Mon October 31, 2011 2:00 PM
Academy of Art University Chantal Blakeney 29 Thu November 3, 2011 9:15 AM
UC Application Workshop Counseling Department 30 Thu November 3, 2011 1:30 PM
United States Naval Academy Jon Stanley 9 Mon November 7, 2011 9:30 AM
Common Application Workshop Counseling Department 30 Mon November 7, 2011 1:30 PM
University of San Francisco Suzette DeGrange 60 Wed November 9, 2011 9:00 AM
DeVry University Brett Webber 6 Mon November 14, 2011 9:00 AM
United States Coast Guard Academy Lieutenant Katie Sullivan 3 Wed November 16, 2011 9:00 AM
California State University, East Bay Louise Martinez 24 Tue November 29, 2011 -
Holy Names University Nancy Murillo 7 Thu December 1, 2011 9:00 AM
St. Edward's University Juliann Butz 8 Tue January 10, 2012 2:00 PM
University of the Pacific Courtney Frost 21 Wed January 11, 2012 1:30 PM
Fashion Institute of Design and
Merchandising, San Francisco

Julie Ann Otteson 7 Fri January 13, 2012 9:00 AM

Chabot College Katrin Field 18 Tue February 7, 2012 1:00 PM
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